Whitney Point

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Steve Samsel, Coach
Players (14)

NAME

Jacoby Barnum
Gavin Baxter
Benjamin Hitt
Logan Lounsberry
Zakary Miller
Gamaliel Petrick
Joshua Sabin
Blake Seeley
Parker Smith
Preston Smith
Ryan Smith
Jadon Starks
Nathan Trainor
Dawson Woolson

Boys Modified 7/8/9 Soccer

GRADE

12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12

Athletics Director: Murphee Hayes
Assistant: Teresa Ellerson

10 Keibel Rd

Whitney Point, NY, 13862
(607) 692-8202
www.wpcsd.org

NUMBER
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